Other Fill In: 
	Preliminary Major Site Plan: X
	Final Major Site Plan: X
	Conditional Use: 
	'c' Variance(s): X
	'd' Variance(s): 
	7 Project Description: Applicant proposes to clear the Property and construct a new fifteen (15) story mixed use building with two hundred eighteen (218) residential units, one hundred five (105) vehicle parking spaces initially (87 of which will be interior parking spaces for residents,while 18 spaces will be exterior), and eighty-seven (87) residential spaces upon development of the "Rte 440 Boulevard" (the "Project"). 
	8 List Variances: